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Bentenuto, Luciano Chair 
Senior Advisor 
VIA Rail Canada Inc. 
luciano_bentenuto@viarail.ca 

 

Zawerbny, Robert Vice Chair  

CN Police Inspector for Network Security and Intelligence Unit 
CN 

(905) 760 3449 

robert.zawerbny@cn.ca 

 
Babe, James  

Manager & Chief Special Constable 

Capital Railway 

james.babe@ottawa.ca 

 

Bass, Bryan  

Deputy Chief Police/Homeland Security 

BNSF Railway Company 

bryan.bass@bnsf.com 

 

Bennett, Christopher  

Director, Public Safety 

CSX Transportation Inc. 
(904) 359 3720 

christopher_bennett@csx.com 

 

Celestin, Jean 
Acting Deputy Chief 
VIA Rail Canada Inc. 
JeanErnest_Celestin@viarail.ca 
 
Covey, Stephen  

Chief of Police - North America 

CN 

(514) 399 6220 

stephen.covey@cn.ca 
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Croome, Scott  

Director Dangerous Goods 

Railway Association of Canada 

scroome@railcan.ca 

 

Desaulniers, Patrick  

Director Security Operations 

exo 

pdesaulniers@exo.quebec 

 

Edeburn, Court  

Vice President of Operations 

Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd. 
cedeburn@rockymountaineer.com 

 

Flowers, Herschel  

Rail Security Coordinator 
CPKC 

Herschel.Flowers@cpkcr.com 

 

Gibson, Jack  

Manager of Infrastructure Protection 

CSX Transportation Inc. 
(904) 366 4773 

Jack_Gibson@csx.com 

 

Jardine, Mitch  

Criminal Intelligence Analyst Network Security Intelligence Unit 
CN 

(905) 760 3470 

mitchell.jardine@cn.ca 

 

Kennedy, Lori  

Managing Director Regulatory Affairs 

CPKC 

(403) 319 7413 

lori.kennedy@cpkcr.com 

 

Lambrinakos, Peter  

Chief Constable 

VIA Rail Canada Inc. 
(514) 871 6606 

Peter_Lambrinakos@viarail.ca 
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Power, Bruce 
Chief Asst Operations Support 
CN 

514-399-6294 

bruce.power@cn.ca 
 

Rennie, Michael  

Senior Manager, Regulatory Affairs and Training 

Ontario Northland Transportation Commission 

michael.rennie@ontarionorthland.ca 

 
Sandsness, Greg  

Sr Manager Homeland Security 

BNSF Railway Company 

Greg.Sandsness@bnsf.com 

 

Tardif, Stéphane  

Senior Director, Safety and Security 

Genesee & Wyoming Canada Inc. 
(514) 948 6968 

stephane.tardif@gwrr.com 

 

Tollerson, James  

Infrastructure Security Director 
Norfolk Southern Corporation 

(470) 463 1749 

james.tollerson@nscorp.com 

 

Vachon-Gravel, Pierre-Luc  

Senior Advisor - Compliance, Security and Network Protection 

exo 

plgravel@exo.quebec 

 

Wagar, Jared  

Manager Critical Infrastructure Protection 

CPKC 

(403) 319 7413 

jared.wagar@cpkcr.com 

 

Wallace, Todd  

Manager Train Operations 

West Coast Express Ltd. 
(604) 488 8913 

todd.wallace@translink.ca 
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Weir, Steve  

Inspector 
Metrolinx 

steve.weir@metrolinx.com 

 

Williams, Brian  

Director Homeland Security 

BNSF Railway Company 

Brian.williams@bnsf.com 

 
 


